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General information about company
Scrip code 538765
NSE Symbol
MSEI Symbol
ISIN INE401Q01018
Name of the company JLA INFRAVILLE SHOPPERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME Yes
Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2024
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar esiNo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whe_ther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits
Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category of | Nos. OF No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. 0 t:lrc?“:) o;nsi:rseesl 0O class of securities (IX)
Category shareholder shareholders pa@ up palq_uP underlymg sharesjleld (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} (0 (i) equity shares | equity Depository (VII) = (IV)+ 1957) (VIID) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) (V)+ (VD) (A+B+C2) ° Class eg: | Class Total % of
V) X egry (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 2 14000 14000 0.22 14000 14000 |0.22
Group
(B) Public 354 6476000 6476000 99.78 6476000 6476000 | 99.78
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 356 6490000 6490000 100 6490000 6490000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding , IS\Iklllmber of
No. Of asa % Number of 1 egesd
: assuming full | ocked i pledged or Sub-cat izati fsh
No. Of Shares : ocked in therwise ub-categorization of shares
No. of . conversion of | shares (XII) 0
Shares Underlying . encumbered | Number of
C . Shares . convertible .
ategory of | Underlying . Outstanding - (X11D) equity shares
Category . Underlying . securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ - Outstanding - percentage of Asa L
In convertible securities . As a % | dematerialized
securities Wgnants and No. Of dllqted share % of A form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warranis capital) (XD= " | No. | total No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held @) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 0.22 14000
Group
B) Public 99.78 5966000 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 5980000 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N;a()f fully Partly No. Of shares T}?;ll nﬁsid % of total no. of
Category & Name of 08- paid up paid-up | underlying s es_ ¢ | shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VII) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) 470
(1T shares held . IV)+(V)+ o Total
av) shares Receipts (VI) 1) (VII) As a % of Class eg: | Class a
held (V) (A+B+C2) X | Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 2 14000 14000 0.22 14000 14000 | 0.22
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 2 14000 14000 0.22 14000 14000 |0.22
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 2 14000 14000 022 14000 14000 |0.22
Promoter Group
(Ay=A)DHA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
Resident Individuals
©® holding nominal share | , /5 2566000 2566000  |39.54 2566000 2566000 | 39.54
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
) holding nominal share | 5 | 3449000 3449000 | 53.14 3449000 3449000 | 53.14
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Bodies Corporate 7 160000 160000 2.47 160000 160000 |2.47
(m) Any Other (specify) |28 301000 301000 4.64 301000 301000 |4.64
Sub-Total (B)(4) 354 6476000 6476000 99.78 6476000 6476000 | 99.78
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 354 6476000 6476000 99.78 6476000 6476000 | 99.78
(2+B)3)*+(B)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (A+B+C2) 356 6490000 6490000 100 6490000 6490000 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 356 6490000 6490000 100 6490000 6490000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Numberiof pledged or Lo
No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | @ " bered umber o
. . . L equity shares

Underlying Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI111) ’
Sr. . . I held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % Asa % cmatera’ize

securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capi = f total s a7y | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-

pital) (XI) No. |21 No. | of total u u u
(a) (VID+H(X) As a % (a). Shares (a). Shares category | category | category
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) () (ii) (iii)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 0.22 14000
Sub-Total (A) 0.22 14000
0]
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 0.2 14000
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
@) Non-institutions
() 39.54 2111000 0 0 0
(h) 53.14 3394000 0 0 0
)] 2.47 160000 0 0 0
(m) 4.64 301000 0 0 0
(S‘Bb'T"ta] ® 99.78 5966000 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 99.78 5966000 0 0 0
B)Y2)+B)3)+
B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 5980000
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 5980000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JAWAHAR LAL AGARWAL

VIVEK GUPTA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AOFPA6162G

BFFPG1079A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13500

500

14000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

13500

500

14000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

0.01

0.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

13500

500

14000

Class eg:y

Total

13500

500

14000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.21

0.01

0.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.21

0.01

0.22

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

13500

500

14000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
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Bodies Corporate

Searial No. 1

g’}fme of the TVISHA CORPORATE ADVISORS LLP Click here to go back
areholders (I)

PAN (II) AAQFT6124L Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 100000 100000

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 100000 100000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.54 1.54

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 100000 100000

Class eg:y

Total 100000 100000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.54 1.54

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.54 1.54

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

100000 100000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ABHISHEK

KUMAR GUPTA

ANURAG
BAJPAL

CHHAVI
PORWAL

HARDIK
GUPTA

JAYESH
KANODIA

MAMTA
YADAV

NAVEEN KUMAR
JAIN NATHMAL

PAN (II)

AEBPG0567M

AWWPB0342C

ATXPP6804H

BWEPG2694F

EHSPK7545H

ADDPY8285D

AEDPJ7397A

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

90000

100000

70000

145000

70000

190000

195000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD)

90000

100000

70000

145000

70000

190000

195000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.08

2.23

1.08

293

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

90000

100000

70000

145000

70000

190000

195000

Class eg:y

Total

90000

100000

70000

145000

70000

190000

195000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.54

1.08

2.23

1.08

293

3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.08

2.23

1.08

2.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

90000

100000

70000

145000

70000

190000

195000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
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Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 8 9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the NEETU NITIN
Shareholders (I) GUPTA JAISWAL

RAJESH KUMAR
KHATTAR

RAJNI
TIWARI

RATAN LAL
GUPTA

ROHIT JAIN

SALONI
RANOLIA

PAN (II) AHJPG8353N | AENPJ4493B

ABFPK2283H

ACCPT5685]

ABQPGI359R

AAOPJ7794G

BCQPRSS66L

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 200000 185000
held (IV)

70000

110000

70000

105000

175000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 200000 185000
V)+ (VD)

70000

110000

70000

105000

175000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.08 2.85

1.08

1.62

2.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

IX)

Class eg: X 200000 185000

70000

110000

70000

105000

175000

Class eg:y

Total 200000 185000

70000

110000

70000

105000

175000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 3.08 2.85

1.08

1.69

1.62

2.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.08 2.85

1.08

1.62

2.7

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

200000 185000

70000

110000

70000

105000

175000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares
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Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANJAY TIWARI

SHASHI GUPTA

VINEET SINHA

VIVEK DWIVEDI .

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ACJPT3536D

AKCPG2524M

BJPPS8679L

AFDPD6680B

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

65000

190000

75000

155000

2260000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

65000

190000

75000

155000

2260000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.93

34.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of s

ecurities (IX)

Class eg: X

65000

190000

75000

155000

2260000

Class eg:y

Total

65000

190000

75000

155000

2260000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

—_—

2.93

2.39

34.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

293

1.16

34.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

65000

190000

75000

155000

2260000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under
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Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (i) |0 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0 0 0 0
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