General information about company

-						
Scrip code	538765					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE401Q01018					
Name of the company	JLA INFRAVILLE SHOPPERS LIMITED					
Whether company is SME	Yes					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Half yearly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2024					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

ſ

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No								

REPORT.html

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date	0	0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	0	0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	0	0

			Table I	- Summai	ry Statement h	olding of spe	ecified securities				
	Category of	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)	shareholder	shareholders	paid up equity shares	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XIV	V) Rights	Total as a % of (A+B+C)
(I) (II)	(11)	(III)	held (IV)	shares held (V)		$(\Delta D + (\Delta D))$	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	2	14000			14000	0.22	14000		14000	0.22
(B)	Public	354	6476000			6476000	99.78	6476000		6476000	99.78
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	356	6490000			6490000	100	6490000		6490000	100

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

			Table	I - Summary	Statement hol	ding	of spec	ified	securiti	es			
Category	Category of	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Loc	nber of ked in res (XII)	Shar pled othe	ged or rwise ımbered	Number of equity shares held in	Sub-categ	Sub-categorization of shares	
(I) shareholde (II)		Convertible Outstand	Outstanding Warrants	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				0.22					14000			
(B)	Public				99.78					5966000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total				100					5980000	0	0	0

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securitie

	Table II -	Statement s	howing sha	reholdin	g pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group				
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number o class of se		Rights hel (IX)	d in each	
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	paid up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of	
		(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights	
А	Table II - Statement she	owing sharehold	ling pattern of	the Promo	ter and Promoter	Group						
(1)	Indian											
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	14000			14000	0.22	14000		14000	0.22	
Sub-Total (A)(1)		2	14000			14000	0.22	14000		14000	0.22	
(2)	Foreign						·			•		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		2	14000			14000	0.22	14000		14000	0.22	
В	Table III - Statement sh	Fable III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder										
(1)	Institutions (Domestic)											
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)											
(3)	Central Government / S	State Governme	nt(s)									
(4)	Non-institutions											
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	265	2566000			2566000	39.54	2566000		2566000	39.54	
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	54	3449000			3449000	53.14	3449000		3449000	53.14	
(1)	Bodies Corporate	7	160000			160000	2.47	160000		160000	2.47	
(m)	Any Other (specify)	28	301000			301000	4.64	301000		301000	4.64	
Sub-Total (B)(4)		354	6476000			6476000	99.78	6476000		6476000	99.78	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)+(B) (4)		354	6476000			6476000	99.78	6476000		6476000	99.78	
С	Table IV - Statement sh	nowing sharehol	ding pattern o	f the Non F	Promoter- Non P	ublic sharehol	der					
Total (A+B+C2)		356	6490000			6490000	100	6490000		6490000	100	
Total (A+B+C)		356	6490000			6490000	100	6490000		6490000	100	

Γ

	Та	ble II - State	ment showing	shareholding pa	ttern	of the F	Prom	oter and	Promoter Gro	up		
Sr.	No. OfNo. ofUnderlyinSharesSharesOutstandinUnderlyingUnderlyingconvertiblOutstandingOutstandingsecuritiesconvertibleWarrantsNo. Of	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Underlyingconversion ofOutstandingconvertibleconvertiblesecurities (as a			Number of equity shares held in dematerialized	Sub-categorization of shares				
		No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)	
А	Table II - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter	and P	romoter (Group					
(1)	Indian											
(a)				0.22					14000			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				0.22					14000			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				0.22					14000			
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	ttern of the Public sh	areho	lder						
(1)	Institutions (D	omestic)										
(2)	Institutions (Fo	oreign)										
(3)	Central Govern	nment / State G	overnment(s)									
(4)	Non-institution	ns										
(g)				39.54					2111000	0	0	0
(h)				53.14					3394000	0	0	0
(l)				2.47					160000	0	0	0
(m)				4.64					301000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B) (4)				99.78					5966000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)+ (B)(4)				99.78					5966000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder											
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5980000			
Total (A+B+C)				100					5980000			

	Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	JAWAHAR LAL AGARWAL	VIVEK GUPTA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AOFPA6162G	BFFPG1079A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	13500	500	14000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	13500	500	14000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.21	0.01	0.22
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	13500	500	14000
Class eg:y			
Total	13500	500	14000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.21	0.01	0.22
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.21	0.01	0.22
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	13500	500	14000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN		

Reason for not providing PAN			
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	

	Bodies Corporate								
Searial No.	1								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	TVISHA CORPORATE ADVISORS LLP	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	AAQFT6124L	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	100000	100000							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)									
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)									
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	100000	100000							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.54							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	-							
Class eg: X	100000	100000							
Class eg:y									
Total	100000	100000							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.54	1.54							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)									
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)									
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)									
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.54	1.54							
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	100000	100000							
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Sub-categorization	of shares								
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under								

Sub-category (i)	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0

	Individuals - ii	. Individual sha	reholders holdiı	ng nominal shar	e capital in exce	ss of Rs. 2 lakhs	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ABHISHEK KUMAR GUPTA	ANURAG BAJPAI	CHHAVI PORWAL	HARDIK GUPTA	JAYESH KANODIA	MAMTA YADAV	NAVEEN KUMAR JAIN NATHMAL
PAN (II)	AEBPG0567M	AWWPB0342C	ATXPP6804H	BWEPG2694F	EHSPK7545H	ADDPY8285D	AEDPJ7397A
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	90000	100000	70000	145000	70000	190000	195000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	90000	100000	70000	145000	70000	190000	195000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	1.54	1.08	2.23	1.08	2.93	3
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	s of securities (IX)					
Class eg: X	90000	100000	70000	145000	70000	190000	195000
Class eg:y							
Total	90000	100000	70000	145000	70000	190000	195000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.39	1.54	1.08	2.23	1.08	2.93	3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.39	1.54	1.08	2.23	1.08	2.93	3
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	-	_				
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	90000	100000	70000	145000	70000	190000	195000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13	14
Name of the Shareholders (I)	NEETU GUPTA	NITIN JAISWAL	RAJESH KUMAR KHATTAR	RAJNI TIWARI	RATAN LAL GUPTA	ROHIT JAIN	SALONI RANOLIA
PAN (II)	AHJPG8353N	AENPJ4493B	ABFPK2283H	ACCPT5685J	ABQPG1359R	AAOPJ7794G	BCQPR8866L
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	185000	70000	110000	70000	105000	175000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	185000	70000	110000	70000	105000	175000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.08	2.85	1.08	1.69	1.08	1.62	2.7
Number of Voting	Rights held in eacl	h class of securities	(IX)				
Class eg: X	200000	185000	70000	110000	70000	105000	175000
Class eg:y							
Total	200000	185000	70000	110000	70000	105000	175000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.08	2.85	1.08	1.69	1.08	1.62	2.7
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.08	2.85	1.08	1.69	1.08	1.62	2.7
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)				••••••		
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	200000	185000	70000	110000	70000	105000	175000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Sub-categorization	of shares						

Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.								
Searial No.	15	16	17	18				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANJAY TIWARI	SHASHI GUPTA	VINEET SINHA	VIVEK DWIVEDI .	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	ACJPT3536D	AKCPG2524M	BJPPS8679L	AFDPD6680B	Total			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	65000	190000	75000	155000	2260000			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	65000	190000	75000	155000	2260000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	2.93	1.16	2.39	34.82			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of s	securities (IX)	·					
Class eg: X	65000	190000	75000	155000	2260000			
Class eg:y								
Total	65000	190000	75000	155000	2260000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1	2.93	1.16	2.39	34.82			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1	2.93	1.16	2.39	34.82			
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	65000	190000	75000	155000	2260000			
Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	of shares							
Shareholding (No. of shares) under								

Sub-catego	ory (i)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-catego	ory (ii)	0	0	0	0	0
Sub-catego	ory (iii)	0	0	0	0	0